Route M2

Castleblayney
Doohamlet
Ballybay Oduffy Tce
Ballybay The Square
Ardaghy

Beechgrove

Library

Hospital
Bus Station
Combilift

Insitute

CASH FARES
Adult Single
Adult Return

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single
Young Adult or Child Return
Young Adult or Child 7 Day

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES
Adult Single

Adult 1 Day

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single
Young Adult or Child 1 Day
Young Adult or Child 7 Day
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)

Castleblayney

Doohamlet

Ballybay Oduffy

Tce

Ballybay The

Ardaghy Beechgrove Library Hospital Bus Station Combilift Insitute

Square

Band C

€1.10
€2.50
€8.40
€0.55
€1.10
€4.20
€2.20

Band E

€1.70
€3.65

€12.30

€0.85
€1.95
€6.15
€3.40

Band G
€2.25
€5.05
€16.25
€1.10
€2.50
€8.10
€4.50



